

**BROWNING HIGH SCHOOL  
ATHLETIC FACILITY  
MARCH 13, 2018**



**PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION**

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
101	STRIP TOP SOIL	6200	CY	\$ 5.00	\$ 31,000.00
102	EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT	40000	CY	\$ 8.00	\$ 320,000.00
103	GEOGRID FABRIC	37000	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 111,000.00
104	4" SECTION - 1-1/2" GRAVEL	554	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 22,160.00
105	8" SECTION - 3" PIT RUN	1122	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 39,270.00
106	12" SECTION - 3/4" GRAVEL	1300	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 52,000.00
107	3" SECTION - ASPHALT	3900	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 97,500.00
108	CURB AND GUTTER	1500	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 30,000.00
109	12" CULVERTS	400	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 26,000.00
110	STORM DRAINAGE FOR FOOTBALL	1	LS	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
111	SITE STORM DRAINAGE	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
112	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK/APRON	4875	SF	\$ 9.00	\$ 43,875.00
113	TRACK SURFACE	62000	SF	\$ 8.00	\$ 496,000.00
114	SPRINT TURF	100000	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000,000.00
115	SOFTBALL FIELD	1	EA	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00
115	SITE LIGHTING	1	LS	\$ 850,000.00	\$ 850,000.00
116	BLEACHERS	1000	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 150,000.00
117	ENCLOSED SPACE - MAIN LEVEL	3500	SF	\$ 200.00	\$ 700,000.00
118	ENCLOSED SPACE - LOWER LEVEL	6000	SF	\$ 150.00	\$ 900,000.00
CONSTRUCTION SUB - TOTAL					\$ 5,543,805.00
CONTINGENCY AND INCIDENTALS (20%)					\$ 1,108,761.00
A/E FEES (8.5%)					\$ 565,468.00
<b>TOTAL PROJECT COST</b>					<b>\$ 7,218,034.00</b>